Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NTN 6802LLUE

FEERT SD

bR ORDER
HE A E AT CR
COR
CRF
CORF
e PR 3 L.SG
LSO
B MASS
NTN 6802LLUE H

15

24

5

0.3
6802LLU
2080
1260
212
128
26000
31000
10

kgf
kgf
r/min

r/min

=
=
HN

=
&

iChe)

AT
Hf AT
BT
AT
HeiE
T
HE


http://www.sozhou.com/p/5dbb546b.html

S0

B

e L P

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/5dbb546b. html







